Cervoz Industrial Embedded Module
M.2 2230 NVMe
Titan Series (3D TLC)
T455 Family
Product Datasheet
Date: 2026.05.25
Revision: 1.1
File: Cervoz_Industrial_Embedded_Module_M.2_2230_M_T455_Datasheet_Rev1.1

*Microsoft recommends when use the M.2 NVMe SSD the driver for windows 8.1 and above is required.
Mac and Linux system users need to make sure whether there is a driver support M.2 NVMe SSD or not.
1.3 Product Appearance & Models
Cervoz Industrial M.2 2230 Module T455
Standard Temperature
Default with Graphene Thermal Film
Wide Temperature
Default With Heatsink
T455 Family
Standard Temp. (0°C ~ 70°C)
Model No.
T455 Family
Wide Temp. (-40°C ~ 85°C)
Model No.
Capacity
CIE-M3T455MLH120GS CIE-M3T455MLH120GW 120GB
CIE-M3T455MMH120GS CIE-M3T455MMH120GW 120GB
CIE-M3T455MMH240GS CIE-M3T455MMH240GW 240GB
CIE-M3T455MNH240GS CIE-M3T455MNH240GW 240GB*
CIE-M3T455MNH480GS CIE-M3T455MNH480GW 480GB
CIE-M3T455MOH480GS CIE-M3T455MOH480GW 480GB*
CIE-M3T455MOH960GS CIE-M3T455MOH960GW 960GB
Please Note:
Since certain storage capacity has to be reserved for firmware and controller management purposes; the physical
capacity of the flash module will be approximately 93.1% of the indicated capacity. If you need to install an image
that has the exact (or close to) the indicated size of the flash module, please choose your flash module with a greater